03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

03254

yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph
yacaph

yacaph

JOB-40:5 proceed

1SA-29:14 proceed

JOB-36:1 proceeded

PSA-61:6

PRO-10:27

LEV-22:14

NUM-36:3

NUM-36:4

ECC-3:14

LEV-19:25

prolong
prolongeth
put

put

put

put

yield

2SA-12:8 given

ECC-1:16

GEN-4:12

DEU-17:16

DEU-19:20

gotten

henceforth

henceforth

henceforth

JUD-2:21 henceforth

I1SA-59:21 henceforth

EZR-10:10

increase

PSA-115:14 increase

PRO-1:5

PRO-9:9

1SA-29:19

EZE-5:16

PRO-9:11

ECC-2:9

1SA-26:15

1SA-26:15

EZE-23:14

PRO-11:24

PRO-16:21

PRO-23:28

ECC-1:18

ECC-1:18

increase

increase

increase

increase

increased

increased

increased

increased

increased
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EX0-1:10

EX0-9:28

GEN-37:5

GEN-37:8

GEN-44:23

EX0-5:7

EX0-8:29

EX0-9:34

EX0-10:28

EX0-11:6

LEV-6:5

LEV-26:18

LEV-26:21

NUM-22:19

DEU-1:11

DEU-5:22

DEU-5:25

DEU-13:11

JOS-7:12

J0S-23:13

join
longer
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more
more

more

JuD-8:28 more

JUD-10:13 more

JUD-13:21 more

RUT-1:17

1SA-3:17

1SA-14:44

1SA-15:35

1SA-18:29

1SA-20:13

1SA-25:22

25A-3:9

25A-3:35

25A-7:10

more

more
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more

more

more
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more

more

more
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25A-19:

13 more

1KI-2:23 more

1KI-16:

1KI1-19:

1KI1-20:

33 more

2 more

10 more

2K1-6:31 more

2KI1-21:

1CH-17:

1CH-21:

2CH-10:

2CH-28:

2CH-33:

NEH-13:

JOB-20:

JOB-35:

JOB-41:

PSA-41:

PSA-71:

PSA-71:

1SA-15:

1SA-47:

1SA-47:

1SA-51:

JER-31:

8 more

9 more

3 more

11 more

22 more

8 more

18 more

9 more

2 more

8 more

8 more

14 more

14 more

9 more

1 more

5 more

22 more

12 more

LAM-4:15 more

LAM-4:16 more

LAM-4:22 more

HO0S-9:15 more

JOE-2:2

25A-12:

more

8 moreover

GEN-30:24 add

LEV-5:16  add

LEV-6:5

add
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LEV-27:13

LEV-27:15

LEV-27:19

LEV-27:27

LEV-27:31

NUM-5:7

DEU-4:2

DEU-12:32

DEU-19:9

25A-24:3

1KI-12:11

1KI-12:14

2K1-20:6

1CH-22:14

2CH-10:14

2CH-28:13

PRO-3:2

PRO-30:6

1SA-38:5

DEU-5:22

1SA-12:19

JER-36:32

JER-45:3

JOB-34:37

PRO-10:22

PRO-16:23

GEN-4:2

GEN-8:10

GEN-8:12

GEN-8:21

GEN-8:21

GEN-18:29

GEN-25:1

add
add
add
add
add
add
add
add
add
add
add
add
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add
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add
add
add
added
added
added
added
addeth
addeth
addeth
again
again
again
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again
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GEN-38:26 again

EX0-10:

EX0-14:

NUM-22:

NUM-22:

NUM-32:

DEU-18:

DEU-28:

29

13

15

25

15

16

68

again
again
again
again
again
again

again

JUD-3:12 again

JuD-4:1

JUD-10:6

JUD-13:

JUD-20:

JUD-20:

JUD-20:

1SA-3:

1SA-3:

1SA-3:

1

22

23

28

6

8

21

1SA-9:8

1SA-19

1SA-19

1SA-20

1SA-23

1SA-27

-8

21

t17

4

4

25A-3:34

25A-5:22

25A-18:

25A-24:

2K1-19:

2K1-24:

1CH-14:

EST-8:3

PRO-19

22

1

30

7

13

:19

again
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1SA-7:10

1SA-8:5

1SA-10:20

1SA-11:11

1SA-24:20

AMO-7:8

AMO-7:13

AMO-8:2

JON-2:4

LEV-26:21

NUM-11:25

GEN-38:5

JOB-27:1

JOB-29:1

PSA-120:3

DEU-25:3

DEU-25:3

2CH-9:6

1KI1-10:7

NUM-22:26

DEU-20:8

JOB-38:11

ECC-8:17

25A-6:1

JOB-42:10
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cease
conceived
continued
continued
done
exceed
exceed
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further
further
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